A Comprehensive Set of
Solutions for Reliable
Parts Fastening
CATALOG BT-5
Pneumatic Blind Rivet Tooling
A Comprehensive Set of
Solutions for Reliable
Parts Fastening

the BENNETT 1000
Optional Pistol Grip
   Optional Equipment Ordering Guide
Product Description Part Number
Nose piece for 3/32 standard rivet PP-635
Nose piece for nonstandard rivets Consult Factory
4.5" long-reach nose assembly PP-630
6.0" long-reach nose assembly PP-638
Special nose barrel assemblies Consult Factory
Hanger Bail (see page 13) BH-2
Tool Balancer (see page 13) B-1
Vacuum rivet retention & mandrel
collection system (see page 12) VR1
Hands free kit (see page 13) HFV-2
Pistol grip with trigger PP-150
Tool set up for vacuum 1000 with VA-1
AIR CONNECTION
1/8 NPT FEMALE9.5"
2.3"
REACH
2.0"
.69"
2.13"
The Bennett 1000 –  Slim Line is a very small,
lightweight tool designed for maximum output
while minimizing operator fatigue. With an
optional hanger bail and balancer it is ideally
suited for production bench type applications.
To achieve rivet retention and automatic mandrel
collection, add the VR1 vacuum system to the
1000 for even higher production rates. A com-
plete description of the VR1 is given on page 12.
For higher production, please refer to the
application tips on page 3: • bench mounting
• setting multiple rivets with a single shot, and
• hands free operation.
Pistol Grip Handle
A pistol grip style handle, with trigger, may be
added for those desiring this style of right angle
grip. Please specify PP-150
Specifications
• Pull force @ 90 psi – 795 lbs.
• Pull stroke – .62"
• Air consumption – .024 SCF per cycle @ 90 psi
• Operating range – 60 to 100 psi maximum
• Weight – 2.0 lbs.
• Weight with pistol grip – 3.2 lbs.
Standard Equipment
• Every tool comes with an assortment of three
nose pieces for setting non-structural type
rivets. Sizes include 1/8, 5/32 and 3/16.
• Super quiet cushions
• Bench or rigid mounting
Shown with 2.3" reach standard nose barrel assembly
Page 5
Setting hard-to-reach rivets in all materials including plastic
RIVET MINIMUM  REQUIRED
MATERIAL AIR PRESSURE – psi
BODY MANDREL 3/32 1/8 5/32 3/16
A A 60 60 60 60
A S 60 60 65 90
S S 60 60 80 105
ST ST 60 60 85 120
P P NA NA NA 60
A – Aluminum, S – Steel, ST – Stainless Steel, P – Plastic
the BENNETT 4000
      Optional Equipment Ordering Guide

P P NA NA NA 60
A – Aluminum, S – Steel, ST – Stainless Steel, P – Plastic
     Optional Equipment Ordering Guide
Product Description Part Number
Nose piece for 3/32 standard rivet PP-635
Nose piece for nonstandard rivets Consult Factory
4.5" long-reach nose barrel PP-630
6.0" long-reach nose barrel PP-638
Special nose barrel assemblies Consult Factory
Hanger Bracket (shown opposite) BH-1
Tool balancer (see page 13) B-1
Vacuum rivet retention & mandrel
collection system (see page 12) VR1
Hands free kit (see page 13) HFV-1
Tool set up for vacuum 6000 with VA-6
3.4"
.69"
2.3"REACH
7.3"
3.6"
5.9"
1.7"
Now You Can Pull Rivnut® Fasteners! Consult
Factory for Details About New Adapter Kit
Rivnut is a registered Trademark of B. F. Goodrich Aerospace
Comparing reach of nose
assemblies for difficult rivet
placements: Top – 6" long
reach; Center – 4.5"  long
reach; Bottom –  2.3"
standard reach
Page 7
Setting all brands of rivets with forces to 1,705 pounds at 90 psi!
the BENNETT 6030
RIVET MINIMUM  REQUIRED
MATERIAL AIR PRESSURE – psi
BODY MANDREL 1/8 5/32 3/16 1/4
A A 60 60 60 90
A S 60 60 60 –
S S 60 60 75 –
ST ST 60 60 85 –
P P NA NA 60 60
A – Aluminum, S – Steel, ST – Stainless Steel, P – Plastic
Shown with optional hanger bracket and
standard 2.3" reach nose barrel assembly
     Optional Equipment Ordering Guide
Product Description Part Number
Nose piece for nonstandard rivets Consult Factory
4.5" long-reach nose assembly PP-630A
Special nose barrel assemblies Consult Factory
Hanger Bracket (shown above) BH-1
Tool balancer (see page 13) B-1
Vacuum rivet retention & mandrel
collection system (see page 12) VR1
Hands free kit (see page 13) HFV-1
Tool set up for vacuum 6030 with VA-63
Standard Equipment
• The 6030 tool comes with four nose pieces for
non-structural type rivets. Sizes include 1/8, 5/32,
3/16 and 1/4.
• Soft, vinyl plastic mandrel collection boot
• Super quiet cushions
• Bench or rigid mounting
The Bennett  6030 is a time-proven version of the Model
6000 shown on the opposite page. The 6030 incorporates
a three jaw system and a larger diameter mandrel eject
passage so the tool can pull 1/4" plastic and all-aluminum

your Bennett 6030 by adding a new barrel, jaws and
appropriate nose pieces. Please see the "Optional
Equipment Ordering Guide" on page 8.
Specifications
• Pull force @ 90 psi – 1705 lbs.
• Pull stroke – .62"
• Air consumption – .051 SCF per cycle @ 90 psi
• Operating range – 60 to 120 psi maximum
• Weight – 3.5 lbs.
3.4"
.87"
5.9"
2.3"
REACH
7.3"
3.6"
1.7"
Comparing nose assemblies :
Top – 4.5"  long-reach;
Bottom –  2.3" standard reach
Page 8
Pneumatic, Blind Rivet Tooling
A – Aluminum, S – Steel, ST – Stainless Steel, P – Plastic
the BENNETT 6030M
Shown with optional hanger bracket and
standard 2.3" reach nose barrel assembly
The Bennett  6030M – for Monobolt® & T Style Rivets
is a modified version of the Model 6030 shown on the
previous page. Both tools have the larger diameter
mandrel eject passage for pulling 1/4" rivets.
The 6030M has a rugged new pulling head with
expanded jaws sized for 3/16" Monobolts in all materials
and 1/4" all-aluminum Monobolts.
Simply change nose pieces and the 6030M accepts
3/16 T Style Rivets in all materials or 1/4" all-aluminum
T Style rivets – or 3/16 and 1/4 standard rivets.
Upgrade for the Bennett 6030
You can upgrade your 6030 for Monobolt and T Style
rivets by adding a new barrel, jaws and appropriate nose
pieces. See the blue shaded area in the "Optional
Equipment Ordering Guide" for the needed parts.
Specifications
• Pull force @ 90 psi – 1705 lbs.
• Pull stroke – .62"
• Air consumption – .051 SCF per cycle @ 90 psi
• Operating range – 60 to 120 psi maximum
• Weight – 3.5 lbs.
Standard Equipment
• The 6030M comes with 2 Monobolt® nose pieces.
Sizes include 3/16 and 1/4.
• Soft, vinyl plastic mandrel collection boot
• Super quiet cushions
• Bench or rigid mounting
Monobolt is a registered Trademark of Cherry Division of Textron
3.4"
.87"
5.9"2.3"REACH
7.3"
3.6"
1.7"
RIVET MINIMUM  REQUIRED
MATERIAL AIR PRESSURE – psi
BODY MANDREL 3/16 1/4
A A 60 90
A S 60 –
S S 75 –
ST ST 85 –
P P 60 60
     Optional Equipment Ordering Guide
Product Description Part Number
Nose piece for 3/16 standard rivet PP-800-16
Nose piece for 1/4 standard rivet PP-800-17
Nose piece for nonstandard rivets Consult Factory
4.5" long-reach nose assembly PP-630M
Special nose barrel assemblies Consult Factory
Hanger Bracket (shown above) BH-1
Tool balancer (see page 13) B-1
Vacuum rivet retention & mandrel
collection system (see page 12) VR1
Hands free kit (see page 13) HFV-1
Tool set up for vacuum 6030M with VA-63
Monobolt® & T Style nose barrel
upgrade for the Bennett 6030 PP-604M
Monobolt® & T Style Jaw Upgrade PP-808-3
Nose piece for 3/16 Monobolt® PP-800-16MB
Nose piece for 1/4 Monobolt® PP-800-17MB
Nose piece for 3/16 T Style PP-800-16T
Nose piece for 1/4 T Style PP-800-16T
Page 9
Pneumatic, Blind Rivet Tooling
the BENNETT 8000
Rivnut is a registered Trademark of B. F. Goodrich Aerospace; Monobolt is a registered Trademark of Cherry Division of Textron
With Optional Nose Pieces
for Monobolt® & "T" Style Rivets
and New Capabilities for pulling
Rivnut® Fasteners
     Optional Equipment Ordering Guide
Product Description Part Number
Nose piece for nonstandard rivets Consult Factory
Special nose barrel assemblies Consult Factory
Hanger Bracket BH-3
Tool balancer (see page 13) B-2
Vacuum rivet retention & mandrel
collection system (see page 12) VR1
Hands free kit (see page 13) Consult Factory
Tool set up for vacuum 8000 with VA-8
Nose piece for 3/16 Monobolt® PP-800-16MB
Nose piece for 1/4 Monobolt® PP-800-17MB
Nose piece for 3/16 T Style PP-800-16T
Nose piece for 1/4 T Style PP-800-16T
The Bennett 8000 is a strong, heavy duty pistol grip
style tool with power and extra bite from oversized jaws.
Perfect for setting large, oversized, bulky and tough
rivets. With rugged construction, this tool stands up
to the roughest handling.
Although lightweight for its power, a hanger bracket
and tool balancer may be added for increased operator
convenience and reduced fatigue.
The 8000 is equipped with a mandrel collection boot. For
increased safety and efficiency you can add the optional
VR1 Vacuum System achieving both vacuum rivet
retention at the nose piece and automatic mandrel
collection in a remote collector. The VR1 is described
in detail on page 12. See page 3 for application tips.
Setting Monobolt® & T Style Rivets. Simply change
nose pieces and your Bennett 8000 accommodates 3/16"
and 1/4" Monobolts® and T Style Rivets in all materials.
Specifications
• Pull force @ 90 psi – 2765 lbs.
• Pull stroke – .87"
• Air consumption – .15 SCF per cycle @ 90 psi
• Operating range – 60 to 120 psi maximum
• Weight – 8 lbs.
Standard Equipment
• Every tool comes with two nose pieces for setting
structural and  non-structural type rivets. Sizes include
3/16 and 1/4.
• Soft vinyl plastic mandrel collection boot
• Super quiet cushions
• Bench or rigid mounting
4.3"
2.15"
6.8"
1.0"
3.1"REACH
9.8"
4.0"
MINIMUM  REQUIRED
RIVET MATERIAL AIR PRESSURE – psi
BODY MANDREL 3/16 1/4
A A 60 60
A S 60 60
S S 60 75
ST ST 60 90
P P 60 60
S – Steel, A – Aluminum, ST – Stainless Steel
P – Plastic
Now You Can Pull Rivnut® Fasteners! Consult
Factory for Details About New Adapter Kit
Page 10
Quality products built for the rigors of construction environments
Peel Rivet Tool Model CR-055
Bennett designed the CR-055 tool to set the TPR™
Peel Rivet from S.P.C. – A Volta Group Company.
TPR Rivets offer a unique solution to the problems
associated with the mechanical attachment of
commercial roofing materials and systems.

15.4"
Floor mount Model VR1-F
How to Order
BENNETT Model VR1
Vacuum Collection System
Increases Productivity and adds Safety
1. For floor mount applications
Specify Model VR1-F
2. For wall mount applications
Specify VR1-W
Page 13
Pneumatic, Blind Rivet Tooling
Hanger Bail (top left)
Hanger Bracket (top right)
Hanger Bails & Brackets Hanger bracket kits
provide a central balance point by  which to hang
the tool using the optional tool balancer or other
suspension device.
TO ORDER :
for Model 1000 ............. Specify Part No. BH-2
for Models 4000,
6000, 6030 or VE-900 ... Specify Part No. BH-1
for Model 8000 ............. Specify Part No. BH-3
Tool Balancers
For bench or fixed work area applications, adjustable
tension tool balancers support the weight of the tool
thereby reducing fatigue and increasing operator
speed, efficiency and productivity. Equipped with a
10 foot Nylon cable and safety snaps, balancers are
usable at any angle. Tools should be equipped with
hanger bracket kits pictured above.
TO ORDER TOOL BALANCERS
For Models 1000, 4000,
6000, 6030 & VE-900 .............. Specify B-1
(5 lb. maximum capacity)
For Model 8000 ...................... Specify B-2
(10 lb. maximum capacity)
Hands Free Operation Kit – Freeing both hands
for rivet and parts manipulation increases produc-